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LRI Time

19/7 Mon

20/7 Tue

21/7 Wed

22/7 Thu

23/7 Fri

10:30am-11:25am

Pop Jazz

Ballet & Stretching

Ballet & Stretching

Anfernee -

Pop Jazz

Pop Jazz

11:40am-12:35pm

Contemporary

(Technique)

Contemporary

(Technique)

Contemporary

(Technique)

Contemporary

(Technique)

Contemporary

(Technique)

LFREFRE Time 26/7 Mon 27/7 Tue 28/7 Wed 29/7 Thu 30/7 Fri
10:30am-11:25am Pop Jazz Ming - Ballet & Stretching | Ming - Ballet & Stretching Pop Jazz Pop Jazz
Contemporary Contemporary Contemporary Contemporary Contemporary

11:40am-12:35pm

(Technique)

(Technique)

(Technique)

(Technique)
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Contemporary X Hip Hop X Jazz & Stretching 9-12 5% LiRHHA : 2/8-13/8/2021
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L RIS Time 2/8 Mon 3/8 Tue 4/8 Wed 5/8 Thu 6/8 Fri
10:30am-11:25am Hip Hop Jazz & Stretching Jazz & Stretching Hip Hop Hip Hop
Contemporary Contemporary Contemporary Contemporary Contemporary

11:40am-12:35pm

(Creative time)

(Creative time)

(Creative time)

(Creative time)

(Creative time)

LRI Time

9/8 Mon

10/8 Tue

11/8 Wed

12/8 Thu

13/8 Fri

10:30am-11:25am

Hip Hop

Jazz & Stretching

Jazz & Stretching

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

11:40am-12:35pm

Contemporary

(Creative time)

Contemporary

(Creative time)

Contemporary

(Creative time)

Contemporary

(Creative time)

Contemporary

(Creative time)
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